COURSE CODE

INDEX NO
1 U0083/612
2 U0249/510
3 U0013/611
4 U0391/539

5 U0956/920

6 U1461/515

7 U1354/750

8 U0962/516

9 U1612/829

10 U1354/597

11 U0257/544

12 U0859/604

13 U0057/566

14 U2440/556

15 U0801/767

16 U1380/570

17 U1058/744

18 U0066/530

19 U0048/805

20 U0023/958

21 U0494/589

22 U0053/566

23 U0005/627

24 U0831/501

25 U0028/565

26 U0742/659

27 U0007/553

28 U1144/592

29 U0953/544

30 U1258/509

31 U0038/636

32 U0110/621

33 U0691/540

34 U0814/523

35 U0168/567

36 U1288/655

37 U0798/536

ETB

NAME

BEINOMUGISHA Christine
KAVUMA Ivan
OKETCHO Ketra
NTUME Raymond
KASAMBAGE Alex
KINENE Edmon

NAMBI Suzan

KISAKYE Eva

ODONGO Joshua
NALIIKA Zainabu

OKOT Richard

MAWEJJE Ivan
KAZUNGU Rauben
MULWANA Francis Xavier
MONDAY David
KAZIBWE Denis
WAISWA Ahmed Baligeya
OLUKA Francis
WTWAMBALE Saul
HIIRE Edgar Justin
AKAMPURIRA Patience
NANSUBUGA Esther
AKULLO Davis Ebong
OKELLO Ronald
ATUHEIRE Brian
NGONZI Robinah
ALINAITWE Mugabe
SSEBBAALE Stephen

NIYONZIMA Fred

BEZIYDENOUT Jimmy Winter

OTET Vincent

WAISINDYE Noah

NAZZIWA Bernice

MUSISI Paul

KOLIBI Ambrose

KIBUUKA Sserwano Moses

KASIIRA Gerald

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ETHNOBOTANY

AlYr SEX

2010 F
2010 M
2010 F
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 F
2010 F
2010 M
2010 F
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 F
2010 F
2010 F
2010 M
2010 M
2010 F
2010 M
2009 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 F
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M

C'TRY SCHOOL

IMMACULATE HEART GIRLS SCHOOL

ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE

GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'S S S, NAGGALAMA

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

LUWEERO LIGHT OF LIFE SEC SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

SEROMA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

MBARARA SECONDARY SCHOOL

CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA

MUTOLERE SECONDARY SCHOOL

MT. ST. HENRY'S HIGH SCHOOL

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE,NAMAGUNGA

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

NGORA HIGH SCHOOL

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KINYANSANO GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

WANYANGE GIRLS SCHOOL

NAKASEKE SECONDARY SCHOOL

MAKOBORE HIGH SCHOOL

KAKUNGULU MEM. SCH., KAMPALA

ST. EDWARD'S SCHOOL, BUKUMI

BRILLIANT HIGH SCH. KAWEMPE

AIDAN COLLEGE, KAMPALA

EXCEL MILLENIUM H.S KAMPALA

TESO COLLEGE, ALOET

BUKOYO SECONDARY SCHOOL

BULOBA HIGH SCHOOL

ST.JOHN'S SEC.SCHOOL,NTEBETEBE

ST.PAUL'S COLLEGE, MBALE

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

LIGHT SEC AND VOC SCH, BULENGA



38 U0069/537

39 U1144/606

40 U0050/507

41 U0022/542

42 U0726/505

43 U0848/633

44 U1288/776

45 U1898/525

EMARU William
ASABA Mariat
ALUPO Doreen Lilly
NAKALYANGO Eva
ALONYO Vivian
MUKYAGWE Patrick
BAMULANGA Shafik

EKERE Geofrey

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

BRILLIANT HIGH SCH. KAWEMPE

TORORO GIRLS' SCHOOL

CHRIST THE KING SEC. SCHOOL

ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCH., LUBAGA

CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

FAITH HIGH SCHOOL - SONDE



